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222037 -145331.3139 78412.8343 0.6890  0.3814  0.7875  28-58-01  231-38-33 239.8574  165.26174860 S

222038 -145330.6249 78413.2157  9.6637 -7.5624  12.2710 _321-57-17  112-59-16  232.6764_ 2248.51492668

222039 -145320.9612 78405.6533  -0.4212  -1.0581  1.1389  248-17-38 106-20-21 224.0559  -94.37234508 .

222040 -145321.3824 78404.5952 35,0048 -24.9727 42.9997  324-29-44  256-12-06 198.0251  6931.82902048 o
222041 -145286.3776 178379.6225  0.7542 0.7782  1.0837 45-53-50  261-24-06 173.8306  131.10303852 L

222042 -145285.6234 78380.4007 25.5882 -24.8329  35.6571  315-51-30  89-57-40 149.7759  3832.49568438 -
222043 -145260.0352 78355.5678  -6.3213  -9.8243  11.6823  237-14-29  101-22-59 115.1187  -727.69983831 L

222044 -145266.3565 78345.7435 -3.9717 -4.1145  5.7187  226-00-42  168-46-13 101.1799 -401.85620883 o
222045 -145270.3282 78341.6290  5.0771 -4.8868 7.0468  316-05-39  270-04-57 92.1786  467.99997006 L

222046 -145265.2511 78336.7422 -0.4121 -2.4612  2.4955  260-29-41  124-24-02  84.8306  -34.95869026 __ o
222047 -145265.6632 78334.2810  1.1479  -0.5044  1.2538  336-16-44  255-47-03  81.8650  93.97283350 o

222003 -145264.5153 78333.7766  -5.6558  -6.1918 _ 8.3861 _ 227-35-25  TI-18-41 75.1688  -425.13969904

222004 -145270.1711 78327.5848 -30.3191 -34.4885 45,9206  228-40-52 181-05-27  34.4885 -1045.66028035 -
A 351.2948 3240-00-00 1483418507347

e _ mEB T417.09253673 ..
( - Y 2243.67049236



